Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office District I	State of New Me Energy, Minerals and Natu		Form C-103 June 19, 2008		
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	OIL CONSERVATIO 1220 South St. Fra Santa Fe, NM 8	ancis Dr.	WELL API NO. 30-025-07625 5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
		OR PLUG BACK TO A	<ol> <li>Lease Name or Unit Agreen</li> <li>South Hobbs G/SA Unit</li> <li>Well Number</li> <li>12</li> </ol>	ment Name:	
2. Name of Operator Occidental Permian Ltd.	_	SEP 2 6 2014	9. OGRID Number 157984		
3. Address of Operator <u>P.0. Box 4294. Houston, T</u> 4. Well Location	<u> </u>	RECEIVED	10. Pool name or Wildcat Hobbs; Grayburg-San A	ndres	
Unit Letter	330 feet from the <u>Nor</u>	th line and		line	
Section 5	Township 19-S	Range 38-E	NMPM County	Lea	
	11. Elevation (Show whether				
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice,	Report, or Other Data		
NOTICE OF INTE         PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK         TEMPORARILY ABANDON         PULL OR ALTER CASING         DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE         OTHER:         13. Describe proposed or completed	PLUG AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS MULTIPLE COMPL	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING/CEMENT J OTHER: Remove I	ING OPNS. PAND A IOB Dry Hole Marker of PxA'd W ve pertinent dates, including esti	NG CASING	
of starting any proposed work). or recompletion.	SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple	e Completions: Attacl	h wellbore diagram of proposed	completion	
9/12/14 - 9/15/14:					
Dig out above ground d	ry hole marker and install	new plate 3' belo Pha	ow grade per landowner req	Jest.	
Spud Date:	Rig Relea	ase Date:			
I hereby certify that the information a	above is true and complete to the	e best of my knowledg	ge and belief.		
SIGNATURE MORESTE		L <u>E_Requlatory Cor</u> Mark S	npliance Analyst_DATE tephens@oxy.com		
Type or print name <u>Mark Stephen</u>				<u>(713) 366-515</u> 8	
For State Use Gift pted for Rect	ord Only Accepted for Re	cord Only	Accepted for Record	l Oniy	
APPROVED BY Conditions of Approval (if any):	MAR/	DCD 9/29/2	DATE	EP 2 9 2014 DA	
			JL		



			COPY			
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			Form C-103		
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240				June 19, 2008 WELL API NO.		
District II	OIL CONSERVATION	1 DIVISION 🧹	30-025-07625			
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III	1220 South St. Fra		<ul> <li>5. Indicate Type of Lease</li> <li>STATE FEE X</li> <li>6. State Oil &amp; Gas Lease No.</li> </ul>			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87	7505				
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 37505	,					
SUNDRY NOTICE DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS )IFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC/ 'ROPOSALS.)		R PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Ur South Hobbs G/S	-		
I. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well	Other PxA'd HC	DBBS OCD	8. Well Number			
Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number		-	
Occidental Permian Ltd.	JU	L 1 0 2014	15798	4	j	
Address of Operator	1 77010 1001		10. Pool name or Wi		]	
P.O. Box 4294, Houston, T	//210-4294	RECEIVED	Hobbs: Gravbur	ra-San Andres	4	
	330 feet from the Nor		330 feet from	the <u>West</u> line	;	
Section 5	Township 19-S	Range 38-E	NMPM	County Lea		
	11. Elevation (Show whether		c.)			
		29' DF				
12. Check Ap	propriate Box to Indicate 1	Nature of Notice,	Report, or Other Da	ita		
NOTICE OF INTE	NTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPO	ORT OF:		
ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WORK			]	
	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILL		P AND A	1	
		CASING/CEMENT J	ов 🗌	_		
			_			
THER: Remove Dry Hole Marker	of PxA'd Well 🔀	OTHER:		Г	7	
marker and install a new		Completions: Attack Dxy will dig out y below ground leve	h wellbore diagram of p k cut off the curre el per request of t	proposed completion nt dry hole he land	_	
and utilize all of his lo	ot.					
		<u>,</u>		_		
pud Date:	Rig Relea	se Date:	,		a a a a a a Secondaria de la composición de la composición Secondaria de la composición de la comp	
pud Dute.			·		3	
rereby certify that the information ab	ove is true and complete to the	best of my knowledg	e and belief.			
GNATURE MORES	TITI		npliance Analyst D	ATE		
/pe or print name <u>Mark Stephens</u>	E-m	Mark_S1 ail address:	tephens@oxy.com P	HONE <u>(713) 366-51</u>	<u>5</u> 8	
ar State Use Only						
PPROVED BY	in Add Add	Acond Only	DA	TE		
onditions of Approval (if any):		7/10/20	11			
	JARD-	110100	• 1	·	A 0048	
				1 1 1 1 1 1	ana 711103.	

JUL 2014